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Registered Intervenors

# First name Last name Intervenor Address Telephone Number Fax Number E-Mail Address
Room H18G1
700 University Avenue
Toronto ON
M5G 1X6

34 King Street East
Suite 1102
Toronto ON
M5C 2X8

244 Eglinton Avenue East
Toronto ON
M4P 1K2

255 Champlain Street
Burlington VT
05401-4717

250 University Avenue
Suite 700
Toronto ON
M5H 3E5

225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto ON
M5S 2M6

1649 Old Brooke Road 
R.R. #2

Maberly ON
K0H 2B0

Toronto-Dominion Centre
Canadian Pacific Tower
100 Wellington Street West
Suite 500, P.O. Box 128
Toronto ON
M5K 1H1

Tel: (613) 264-0055 Fax: +1 (613) 264-2878 poch@perth.igs.net

8 Elisabeth DeMarco Macleod Dixon LLP Tel: (416) 203-4431 Fax: (416) 360-8277 elisabeth.demarco@macleoddixon.
com

7 David Poch Green Energy Coalition

Tel: (416) 214-5218 Fax: (416) 214-5418 darryl.seal@ieai.ca

6 David MacIntosh c/o Energy Probe Tel: (416) 964-9223 x 
235

Fax: (416) 964-8239 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

5 Darryl Seal Institutional Energy Analysis 
Inc.

Tel: (416) 322-2441 Fax: (416) 481-7914 rmenard@pwu.ca

4 Chris Neme Vermont Energy Investment 
Corp.

Tel: +1 (802) 658-6060 
ext 1022

Fax: +1 (802) 658-1643 cneme@veic.org

3 Bob Menard Power Workers' Union

Tel: (416) 592-4463 Fax: (416) 592-8519 andrew.barrett@opg.com

2 Bill Harper Econalysis Consulting Services 
Inc.

Tel: (416) 348-0193 Fax: (416) 348-0641 bharper@econalysis.ca

1 Andrew Barrett Ontario Power Generation Inc.



# First name Last name Intervenor Address Telephone Number Fax Number E-Mail Address
625 Church Street
Suite 402
Toronto ON
M4Y 2G1

Suite 4100 Scotia Plaza
40 King Street West
Toronto ON
M5H 3Y4

250 University Avenue
Suite 700
Toronto ON
M5H 3E5

34 King Street East
Suite 1120
Toronto ON
M5C 2X8

FOCA 556 Leacock Drive
(The Federation of Ontario 
Cottagers' Associations Inc.)

Barrie ON

L4N 7B1

34 King Street East
Suite 610
Toronto ON
M5C 2X8

412- 77 Mowat Avenue
Toronto ON
M6K 3E3

425 Adelaide Street West  5th 
Floor
Toronto Ontario
M5V 3C1

2 Penrose Road
Toronto ON
M4S 1P1

Tel: (416) 322-7936 Fax: (416) 322-9703 jgirvan@ca.inter.net

Tel: (416) 204-0357 Fax: (416) 866-6336 jsimon@indeco.com

16 Julia McNally Advocacy Centre for Tenants 
Ontario

Tel: (416) 597-5830 Fax: (416) 597-5821 mcnallyj@lao.on.ca

Fax: +1 (705) 726-0541 mcgeejs@csolve.net

14 Judy Kwik Elenchus Research Associates 
(ERA)

Tel: (416) 348-8777 Fax: (416) 348-9930 jkwik@era-inc.ca

13

17 Julie Girvan

15 Judy Simon IndEco Strategic Consulting 
Inc.

John McGee Tel: +1 (705) 726-0707

Tel: (416) 214-5224Jay Shepherd Shibley Righton LLP Fax: (416) 214-5424 jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com

12 John De Vellis Public Interest Advocacy 
Centre

Tel: (416) 348-0814 Fax: (416) 348-0641 jdevellis@piac.ca

11

Tel: (416) 926-1907 Ext. 
240

Fax: (416) 926-1601 jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

10 James Sidlofsky Borden Ladner  Gervais LLP Tel: (416) 367-6277 Fax: (416) 361-2751 jsidlofsky@blgcanada.com

9 Jack Gibbons Public Interest Economics



# First name Last name Intervenor Address Telephone Number Fax Number E-Mail Address
72 Regal Road
Toronto ON
M6H 2K1

361 Lytton Boulevard
Toronto ON
M5N 1R9

160 John Street
Suite 300
Toronto ON
M5V 2E5

578 McNaughton Avenue West

Chatham ON
N7L 4J6

250 University Avenue, Suite 
510
Toronto Ontario
M5H 3E5

The Exchange Tower, Suite 
1600
P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON
M5X 1J5

Macleod Dixon LLP Toronto-Dominion Centre
Barristers & Solicitors Canadian Pacific Tower

101 Wellington St. W.
Susite 500, P.O. Box 128
Toronto Ontario
M5K 1H1

199 Bay Street  Suite 2800  
Commerce Court West
Toronto Ontario
M5L 1A9

Tel: 416-863-2400 Fax: (416) 863-2434 robert.power@blakes.com

Tel: (416) 947-5075 Fax: (416) 365-1876 rwarren@weirfoulds.com

24 Robert Frank Tel: (416) 202-6741 Fax: (416) 360-8277 robert.frank@macleoddixon.com

23

Tel: +1 (519) 351-8624 Fax: +1 (519) 351-4331 raiken@xcelco.on.ca

22 Richard Stephenson Paliare Roland Tel: (416) 646-4325 Fax: (416) 646-4335 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.
com

Tel: (416) 482-6612 Fax: (416) 482-8446 malcolmrowan@sympatico.ca

20 Murray Klippenstien Klippensteins Tel: (416) 598-0288 Fax: (416) 598-9520 murray.klippenstein@klippensteins
.ca

18 Kai Milyard c/o Green Energy Coalition Tel: (416) 651-7141 Fax: (416) 651-4659 kai@web.net

25 Robert G. Power Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP

Robert B. Warren WeirFoulds LLP

21 Randy Aiken Aiken & Associates

19 Malcolm Rowan Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters



# First name Last name Intervenor Address Telephone Number Fax Number E-Mail Address
1236 Sable Drive
Burlington ON
L7S 2J6

360 Albert Street
Suite 1010
Ottawa ON
K1R 7X7

225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto ON
M5S 2M6

77 Bloor Street West  Suite 1104

Toronto Ontario
M5S 1M2

355 Blythwood Road
Toronto ON
M4N 1A7

439 University Ave, 18th Floor
Toronto ON
M5G 1Y8

700 University Avenue, H18-C1

Toronto ON
M5G 1X6

160 John Street, Suite 300
Toronto ON
M5V 2E5

425 Bloor Street East, Suite 300

Toronto ON
M5T 2S6

Tel: (416) 598-0288 Fax: (416) 598-9520 basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

34 Jim Bell Society of Energy 
Professionals, The

Tel: (416) 979-2709 Fax: (416) 979-5794 bellj@society.on.ca

Tel: (416) 340-2540 Fax: (416) 340-7571 bcain@opsba.org

32 Steve Lesiuta Ontario Power Generation Inc. Tel: (416) 592-8140 Fax: (416) 592-8519 steve.lesiuta@opg.com

Tel: 416-961-2339 Fax: 416-961-1173

30 Brian Dingwall Barrister & Solicitor Tel: (416) 489-2205 Fax: (416) 863-1007 brian.dingwall@sympatico.ca

Tel: +1 (613) 476-0268 Fax: +1 (613) 476-0270 obrien@ccta.com

28 Thomas Adams c/o Energy Probe Tel: (416) 964-9223 x 
239

Fax: (416) 964-8239 TomAdams@nextcity.com

26 Roger White ECMI Tel: +1 (905) 639-7476 Fax: + 1 (905) 639-1693 rew@worldchat.com

33 Basil Alexander Klippensteins, Barristers & 
Solicitors

31 Brian Cain Ontario Education Services 
Corporation

29 Adam White Ontario Energy Association

27 Roy O'Brien Canadian Cable 
Telecommunications 
Association



# First name Last name Intervenor Address Telephone Number Fax Number E-Mail Address
474 Bathurst Street, Suite 300
Toronto ON
M5T 2S6

P.O. Box 486
448-6th Avenue
Matheson ON
P0K 1N0

Tel: (416) 964-1115 Fax: (416) 964-5895

36 Gheslaine Malenfont Tel: +1 (705) 273-1059 N/A

35 Hayes Cavalluzzo Society of Energy 
Professionals, The


